Sailwave results for 2014 "ERGO HESTIA" RACEBOARD EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP at SOPOT POLAND, 16 - 21 JUNE 2014 2014
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2014 "ERGO HESTIA" RACEBOARD EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Name
Gardasiewicz Pawet
Wojcik Maksymilian
Pollak Patrik
Grundmann Fabian
Blinnikka Daniel
Coisne Benjamin
Blinnikka Juha
Pietrosiuk Michat
Wojcik Maciej
Neumann Bernd
Kamensky Radim
Potucky Martin
Ledet Pierre
Oesterle Philipp
Spottel Frank
Sliva Martin
De Muyer Jan
Buren Bernard
Olewinski Piotr
Mielke Krystian
Mannisto Kai
Kamensky Pavel
Pinkowski Grzegorz

Kutyla Irek

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 51, Scoring system: Appendix A

Birth
1977
1984
1972
1990
1994
1992
1965
1981
1979
1958
1976
1987
1993
1982
1959
1964
1965
1960
1968
1996
1955
1974
1954
1971

R1
2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
13.0
4.0
15.0
12.0
8.0
11.0
19.0
9.0
23.0
25.0
16.0
31.0
20.0
28.0
(35.0)
36.0
26.0

SOPOT POLAND, 16 - 21 JUNE 2014

Results as of 16:21 on June 19, 2014

R2
4.0
1.0
2.0
(8.0)
5.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
12.0
(52.0 DNC)
15.0
14.0
13.0
16.0
23.0
21.0
26.0
(52.0 DNC)
22.0
19.0
29.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
10.0
9.0
4.0
11.0
7.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
35.0
21.0
24.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
12.0
23.0
20.0

R3

RCB MEN Class

R4
(5.0)
1.0
(6.0)
2.0
4.0
3.0
12.0
(21.0)
(24.0)
(18.0)
14.0
13.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
7.0
16.0
20.0
(52.0 OCS)
15.0
27.0
23.0
17.0

(52.0 DNC) 28.0

R5
3.0
7.0
4.0
1.0
8.0
(19.0)
6.0
5.0
13.0
10.0
(22.0)
2.0
12.0
9.0
16.0
24.0
(28.0)
21.0
52.0 DSQ
14.0
11.0
17.0
27.0
23.0

R6
2.0
1.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
9.0
8.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
15.0
13.0
(23.0)
21.0
25.0
14.0
17.0
6.0
22.0
32.0
26.0
20.0
16.0

R7
1.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

5.0

7.0

2.0

6.0

15.0

14.0

13.0

10.0

9.0

11.0

(52.0 DNC)
16.0

17.0

18.0

12.0

(52.0 DNC)
26.0

28.0

33.0

25.0

RS
2.0
(52.0 DNF)
6.0

3.0
(12.0)
7.0

5.0

1.0
8.0

4.0
10.0
(22.0)
11.0
13.0
17.0
9.0
18.0
15.0
14.0
16.0
21.0
29.0
(52.0 RET)
23.0

R9
1.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
13.0
4.0
11.0
10.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
17.0
(27.0)
20.0
(32.0)
9.0
26.0
19.0
16.0
29.0
18.0

R10
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
(13.0)
8.0
7.0
9.0
11.0
17.0
12.0
15.0
19.0
23.0
16.0
20.0
10.0
29.0
25.0
18.0
14.0
27.0
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Score
19.0
23.0
29.0
39.0
53.0
54.0
64.0
68.0
84.0
90.0
94.0
104.0
105.0
119.0
157.0
161.0
166.0
172.0
173.0
184.0
201.0
202.0
215.0
215.0
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

GMaster
GMaster
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

GMaster
GMaster
Veteran
SVeteran
YouthU20
GMaster
YouthU20
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
SVeteran
GMaster
GMaster
Master
GMaster
Master

SVeteran

Veteran

Master

POL 79

GER 340
GER 884
BEL 10

FRA
POL
POL 236
LAT 105
CZE 19

LAT 111

171
125

ESP 95
SVK 29
LAT 91
FIN 65
GER
POL 167
CZE 8
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL 201
LAT 175
GER 60
POL 91
GER 50
POL O

147

271
299
220
215

Manelski Artur
Eckert Jakob
Tesdorpf Hubertus
Roelandts Patric

Asia Jean

Frydrychowicz Pawel

Chalupczak Adam
Suri?$ Aldis

Hruby Pavel

Osis Gundars
Manchén Francisco
Molcanyi Bohdan
Skrickis Rets
Blinnikka Benjamin

Becker Rainer

Wieslaw Chalupczak

Mielec Lubomir

Srzednicki Michal

Stanislawski Dariusz

Mielke Pawel
Nowak Jakub
Kulesza Leszek
Priede Ervins
Haeussler Heinz
Pinkowski Michat
Honsberg Helmut

Cichowski Wojciech

1980
1967
1960
1953
1951
1953
1980
1965
1964
1958
1946
1997
1965
1998
1956
1954
1950
1941
1967
1969
1971
1966
1975
1940
1980
1950
1969

14.0
24.0
(52.0 DNC)
33.0
32.0
27.0
(39.0)
(52.0 DNC)
22.0
34.0
21.0
30.0
(52.0 DNC)
29.0
(52.0 DNC)
40.0
(52.0 DNC)
17.0
(52.0 DNC)
38.0
41.0
(52.0 DNC)
42.0
(52.0 DNC)
18.0
37.0
(52.0 DNC)

25.0
28.0
24.0
18.0
30.0
33.0
27.0
36.0
34.0
31.0
17.0
(40.0)
20.0
39.0
44.0
47.0
32.0
37.0
52.0 DNC
46.0
43.0
45.0
38.0
41.0
35.0
42.0
52.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

30.0
27.0
17.0
34.0
19.0
(52.0 DNC)
31.0
26.0
28.0
25.0
(52.0 DNC)
36.0
29.0
32.0
33.0
(52.0 DNC)
52.0 DNC
(52.0 DNC)
52.0 DNC
(52.0 DNC)
(52.0 DNC)
52.0 DNC
(52.0 DNC)
37.0
(52.0 DNC)
(52.0 DNF)
52.0 DNC

22.0
(39.0)
30.0
35.0
11.0
25.0
26.0
36.0
19.0
32.0
29.0
37.0
31.0
45.0
43.0
42.0
34.0
40.0
52.0 DNC
38.0
44.0
41.0
33.0
52.0 DNF
52.0 DNC
46.0
52.0 DNC

www.sailwave.com

30.0
18.0
26.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
29.0
31.0
37.0
(52.0 DNC)
52.0 DNC
35.0
43.0
38.0
39.0
32.0
33.0
41.0
52.0 DNC
42.0
40.0
36.0
34.0
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC

29.0
28.0
18.0
19.0
33.0
24.0
27.0
35.0
30.0
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
37.0
52.0 DNC
39.0
36.0
34.0
38.0
31.0
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC

19.0
21.0
22.0
(38.0)
31.0
20.0
24.0
29.0
35.0
23.0
30.0
40.0
39.0
36.0
32.0
37.0
34.0
52.0 DNC
27.0
43.0
42.0
41.0
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
44.0
52.0 DNF

19.0
25.0
20.0
24.0
(52.0 DNF)
31.0
27.0
32.0
(38.0)
26.0
30.0
37.0
33.0
36.0
35.0
42.0
28.0
52.0 DNC
34.0
40.0
39.0
43.0
52.0 DNC
41.0
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC

28.0
24.0
37.0
21.0
33.0
35.0
31.0
23.0
36.0
25.0
22.0
34.0
42.0
(52.0 DNF)
41.0
38.0
52.0 DNF
52.0 DNC
30.0
39.0
40.0
43.0
52.0 DNC
440
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
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(34.0)
21.0
26.0
28.0
32.0
30.0
35.0
22.0
36.0
31.0
33.0
37.0
44.0
41.0
42.0
38.0
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
24.0
39.0
40.0
43.0
52.0 DNC
45.0
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC
52.0 DNC

2014-06-19

216.0
216.0
220.0
227.0
241.0
250.0
257.0
270.0
277.0
279.0
286.0
323.0
333.0
335.0
345.0
350.0
355.0
374.0
375.0
377.0
381.0
396.0
407.0
416.0
417.0
429.0
468.0



